NanoSpeedTM Premium 1x1, 1x2,
2X2 Fiber Optical Switch
(1MHz)
The NS Premium Series solid-state fiber optic switch connects optical
channels by redirecting an incoming optical signal into a selected output
optical fiber at high speed. This is achieved using patented electro-optical
configuration featuring clean fast response without ripples. The NS fiber
optic switch is designed to meet the most demanding switching

200kHz SWDR-11a2M1111
1000kHz SWDR-11a2H1111
Ordering Information
15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801      Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Typical Bandwidth Measurement
-32
-31
-30
-29
-28
-27
-26
-25
1520 1525 1530 1535 1540 1545 1550 1555 1560 1565 1570 1575 1580
Wave length (nm)
Typical Cross Talk  versus  wavelength
C
ro
ss
T
a
lk
 (
d
B
)
Typical Speed and Repetition Measurement
1MHz Response 1MHz Response
Note: Top Traces are electrical; Bottom traces are optical
NanoSpeedTM Premium 1x1, 1x2, 2X2
Fiber Optical Switch
NPSW-
   1 2
 Type Wavelength  Configuration Repetition Rate Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
 1x1=11
1x2=12
2x2=22
1060=1
2000=2
1310=3
1480=4
1550=5
1625=6
780=7
850=8
650=E
1565~1620=L
Special=0
Single Stage=1 500kHz=1
1MHz=2
SMF-28=1
HI1060=2
HI780=3
PM1550/400=4
PM1550/250=5
PM850=8
PM980=9
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um loose tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0 m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC= 3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5